www.mormac.com.au (08) 9240 1945 sales@mormac.com.au
PP Strapping (polypropylene)
CODE WIDTH  LENGTH BREAKING STRAIN  DESCRIPTION
POL12X1000 12mm 1000m 90kg  HAND GRADE BLUE IN DISPENSER BOX
POL12X2000 12mm 2000m 130kg H/D HAND GRADE BLACK 405mm CORE
POLB 12mm 3000m 90kg MACHINE GRADE BLUE 200mm CORE
POLC 12mm 3000m 90kg MACHINE GRADE CLEAR 200mm CORE
POLC-6X4000 6mm 4000m 50kg MACHINE GRADE CLEAR 200mm CORE
POL15X1000 15mm 1000m 140kg HAND GRADE BLUE IN DISPENSER BOX
POL15X1000HD 15mm 1000m 250kg H/D HAND GRADE BLACK IN DISPENSER BOX
POL19X000HD 19mm 1000m 400kg H/D HAND GRADE BLACK IN DISPENSER BOX
PET Strapping (polyester)
CODE WIDTH LENGTH BREAKING STRAIN DESCRIPTION
POL12X1900EMB 12mm 1900m 320kg GREEN EMBOSSED PET STRAP 405mm CORE
POL16X1445EMB 16mm 1445m 450kg GREEN EMBOSSED PET STRAP 405mm CORE
POL16X1100EMB 16mm 1100m 520kg GREEN EMBOSSED PET STRAP 405mm CORE
POL16X1100SMTH 16mm 1100m 520kg GREEN SMOOTH PET STRAP 405mm CORE
POL19X800EMB 19mm 800m 710kg GREEN SMOOTH PET STRAP 405mm CORE
Woven Strapping (polyester)
CODE WIDTH LENGTH BREAKING STRAIN DESCRIPTION
POL-PW16SD 16mm 1000m 350kg S/DUTY WOVEN POLYESTER 1 BLUE LINE
POL-PW19LD 19mm 850m 590kg L/DUTY WOVEN POLYESTER 1 BLUE LINE
POL-PW19SD 19mm 700m 840kg S/DUTY WOVEN POLYESTER 1 RED LINE
POL-PW19HD 19mm 500m 1100kg H/DUTY WOVEN POLYESTER 2 RED LINES
POL-PW32HD 32mm  125m 2300kg H/DUTY WOVEN POLYESTER WHITE
Buckles Poly & Wire
CODE TO SUIT  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
BUCK12-100 12mm PP HAND GRADE 100  LIGHT DUTY PLASTIC POLY BUCKLE
BUCK12 12mm PP HAND GRADE 1000 LIGHT DUTY PLASTIC POLY BUCKLE
BUCK15 15mm PP HAND GRADE 1000 LIGHT DUTY PLASTIC POLY BUCKLE
BUCW13 12mm PP HAND & WOVEN STRAP  1000 HEAVY DUTY WIRE BUCKLE
BUCW15 15mm PP HAND & WOVEN STRAP 1000 HEAVY DUTY WIRE BUCKLE
BUCW19 19mm PP HAND & WOVEN STRAP 1000 HEAVY DUTY WIRE BUCKLE
BUCW19-WOV 19mm WOVEN & COMPOSITE STRAP 500 ANTI-CORROSION H/DUTY WIRE BUCKLE
PH: (08) 9240 1945  E: sales@mormac.com.au
STRAPPING
PP, PET & Woven Strap
Seals & Buckles
www.mormac.com.au (08) 9240 1945 sales@mormac.com.au
Open Flange Seals (metal)
CODE TO SUIT  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
POL12OF 12mm PP STRAP 1000 OPEN FLANGE SEALS
POL12-HDSER 12mm PET STRAP 1000 HEAVY DUTY OPEN FLANGE SERRATED SEALS
POL15OF 15mm PP STRAP 1000 OPEN FLANGE SEALS
POL15HDOF 15mm PP HD STRAP 1000 HEAVY DUTY OPEN FLANGE SEALS
POL16HDSER 15mm PET STRAP 1000 HEAVY DUTY OPEN FLANGE SERRATED SEALS
POL19HDOF 19mm PP STRAP 1000 HEAVY DUTY OPEN FLANGE SEALS
Custom printed PP strap available.